

Rosemont High School PTSA 2023/2024 Membership and Contribution Form

The Rosemont High School Parent Teacher Student Association (PTSA) is a group of volunteers working together to enrich our school community and help raise funds to support programs and activities that benefit our students.

Membership is \$10 per person and anyone can join the PTSA. While volunteering isn't required, we'd love your participation in making our campus community more active and vibrant.

JOIN PTSA TODAY to show your support for our school and make a positive impact on the success of our students!

PTSA supports programs such as:

- Grade-level student activities
- Social events & community activities
- PTSA web site & e-blasts
- Teacher & staff appreciation events

Membership Form

Name(s):

Please print clearly. Return completed form and payment to the Rosemont High School front office or mail to:

Rosemont High School PTSA 9594 Kiefer Blvd. Sacramento, CA 95827

Checks should be made payable to Rosemont PTSA. **Membership is also payable online at rosemontptsa.com (scan QR code to the right).**



Student Name:	Grade:
Additional Students:	Grade:
Address:	
City:	Zip Code:
E-mail Address:	Phone:
Total # of members joining: x \$10.00 per member = \$	(Total amount due)
I'd like to make an additional donation to support our school: \$	(Please add to your total)
Please add me to the Rosemont PTSA e-blast to get the latest news & information: 🗖 Yes 🗖 No	
□ Yes, please contact me about volunteering! I'm interested in: □ H	Helping at an event/fundraiser
□ Serving as a board/committee member □ Other	
Please list any special skills or business connections:	

Thank you for your support!